ГРАФИК ПРОВЕДЕНИЯ ВПР2021 В МКОУ «ЧАЛДИНСКАЯ СОШ»


	кл
	ПРЕДМЕТ
	Время в минутах
	15.03-20.03
	01.04-10.04
	12.04-17.04
	19.04-24.04
	26.04-01.05
	Ответственный учитель

	5
	Русский язык  
	
	
	9.04
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	Математика 
	
	18.03
	
	
	
	
	

	
	История 
	
	
	
	15.04
	
	
	

	
	Биология 
	
	
	
	
	
	23.04
	

	6
	Русский язык  
	
	
	3.04
	
	
	
	

	
	Математика 
	
	17.03
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Обществознание 
	
	
	
	14.04
	
	
	

	
	География 
	
	
	
	
	21.04
	
	

	8
	Русский язык  
	
	
	
	
	
	26.04 
	

	
	Математика 
	
	
	10.04 
	
	
	
	

	
	Химия 
	
	19.03 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Биология 
	
	
	6.04 
	
	
	
	



